

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC. No.1927 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.11.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr.Sravan kumar goud , learned Government pleader for medical ,health & family welfare is present. Mr.Ramachandra Reddy , learned counsel representing respondent No.2 seeks time. List on 12.12.2025. B/o pld	